

Court No. - 87

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1295 of 2020

Appellant :- Babloo

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Rahul Mishra, Brajesh Nath Rai

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Suresh Kumar Gupta, J.

Counter affidavit filed today is taken on record.

As prayed, list this case on 12.07.2021.

Order Date :- 24.3.2021

Atul