

Court No. - 78

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1295 of 2020

Appellant :- Babloo

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Rahul Mishra, Adesh Kumar, Barkha Chaudhary, Brajesh Nath Rai, Sushil Kumar Dwivedi

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh, J.

1. As prayed, list this case on 6.11.2023.

Order Date :- 13.10.2023

SY